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NFC Conference

North Division

Dak that Azz Up
Shirts or Skins
Cubbie Bears

Runnin Ryno's

South Division

Mad As Hell

Discount Double Check
T.C.B

Lethal Lockhart

Total Points
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0.538
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2-3
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PF
1947
1890
1931
1770

PF
2073
1650
1751
1521

PA

1586
1909
1694
1912

PA

1809
1794
1814
2015

PTS
2351
2263
2362
2046
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2444
2050
2169
1851
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AFC Conference

East Division

W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS
Married With Children 8 5 0 0.615 4-2 8-5 1912 1869 2248
Once You Go Black 7 6 0 0.538 3-2 7-6 1881 1855 2224
Kroenke SUX 7 6 0 0.538 1-5 7-6 1889 1852 2202
The Pen Is Mightier 5 8 0 0.385 3-2 5-8 1830 1906 2247
West Division

W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS
Suck My Duck 8 5 0 0.615 4-1 8-5 1932 1849 2338
Forte inch Ditka 6 7 O 0.462 3-3 6-7 1773 1845 2070
Chicks Love My Ditka 6 7 O 0.462 0-5 6-7 1779 1772 2125
Remember the TIight Ends 5 8 0 0.385 4-2 5-8 1780 1828 2086
Total Points
Suck My Duck 2338
Married With Children 2248
The Pen Is Mightier 2247
Once You Go Black 2224
Kroenke SUX 2202
Chicks Love My Ditka 2125
Remember the Tight Ends 2086
Forte inch Ditka 2070
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